
Golden Yellow

Orange

Orangish Yellow

Ochre

Olive Brown

Raw Umber
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001 White

Light Grey

Grey

Dark Grey

Black

Yellow

Pale Yellow

Olive Yellow

003

005

007

009

010

011

015
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020

030

031

035

039

049

Pink

Purple

Light Purple Violet

Lilac

050 Flame Red

Salmon

Brown

Vermillion

Russet

Scarlet

Salmon Pink

Carmine

051

059
060

065

070

071

080
081

090

101

110

Lightfastness Lightfastness

Lightfastness UV/150h
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Type: Ultra-high quality oil pastel

Water-resistant, soft and velvety texture does not crumble and can be dissolved in white spirit.

Highly concentrated pigment, superior covering power, luminous colours and excellent light 
resistance.

Techniques: unlimited blending, shading, templates, for impregnating and 
shading, ” fingerwork “, on numerous media (paper, cardboard, canvas, etc.).

Available in assortments of 12, 24, 48 and 96 colours.

Developed and manufactured in Switzerland.



Jade Green

Grass Green

Moss Green

Dark Green

Yellow Green

Lime Green

Lemon Yellow

Light Olive

Olive

211

220

225

229

230

231

240

245

249

Mauve

Violet

Periwinkle Blue

Ultramarine

Sky Blue

111

120

131

140

141

Emerald Green

150 Sapphire Blue

Prussian Blue

Cobalt Blue

Light Blue

Turquoise Blue

Malachite Green

Turquoise Green

159

160

161

171

180

191
210

C
olour N

um
ber

Colour

C
olour N

um
ber

ColourLightfastness Lightfastness

Lightfastness UV/150h
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Type: Ultra-high quality oil pastel

Water-resistant, soft and velvety texture does not crumble and can be dissolved in white spirit.

Highly concentrated pigment, superior covering power, luminous colours and excellent light 
resistance.

Techniques: unlimited blending, shading, templates, for impregnating and 
shading, ” fingerwork “, on numerous media (paper, cardboard, canvas, etc.).

Available in assortments of 12, 24, 48 and 96 colours.

Developed and manufactured in Switzerland.


