

Water-resistant, soft and velvety texture does not crumble and can be dissolved in white spirit.

Highly concentrated pigment, superior covering power, luminous colours and excellent light resistance.

Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastness
001	White	* * *
003	Light Grey	* * *
005	Grey	* * *
007	Dark Grey	* * *
009	Black	* * *
010	Yellow	* * *
011	Pale Yellow	* * *
015	Olive Yellow	* * *
020	Golden Yellow	* * *
030	Orange	* * *
031	Orangish Yellow	* * *
035	Ochre	* * *
039	Olive Brown	* * *





Lightfastness UV/150hExcellent\* \* \*Very Good\* \*Good\*

Techniques: unlimited blending, shading, templates, for impregnating and shading, " fingerwork ", on numerous media (paper, cardboard, canvas, etc.).

Available in assortments of 12, 24, 48 and 96 colours.

Developed and manufactured in Switzerland.



Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastnes
049	Raw Umber	* * *
050	Flame Red	* * *
051	Salmon	* * *
059	Brown	* * *
060	Vermillion	* * *
065	Russet	* * *
070	Scarlet	* * *
071	Salmon Pink	* * *
080	Carmine	* * *
081	Pink	* *
090	Purple	* * *
101	Light Purple Violet	* *
110	Lilac	* *

E
<b>S</b> S



Type: Ultra-high quality oil pastel

Water-resistant, soft and velvety texture does not crumble and can be dissolved in white spirit.

Highly concentrated pigment, superior covering power, luminous colours and excellent light resistance.

Lightfastness UV/150h		
Excellent	* * *	
Very Good	* *	
Good	*	

Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastness
111	Mauve	* *
120	Violet	* * *
131	Periwinkle Blue	* *
140	Ultramarine	* * *
141	Sky Blue	* *
150	Sapphire Blue	* * *
159	Prussian Blue	* * *
160	Cobalt Blue	* * *
161	Light Blue	* * *
171	Turquoise Blue	* *
180	Malachite Green	* * *
191	Turquoise Green	* *
210	Emerald Green	* * *

Techniques: unlimited blending, shading, templates, for impregnating and shading, " fingerwork ", on numerous media (paper, cardboard, canvas, etc.).

Available in assortments of 12, 24, 48 and 96 colours.

Developed and manufactured in Switzerland.



Colour Number	Colour	Lightfastness
211	Jade Green	* *
220	Grass Green	* * *
225	Moss Green	* * *
229	Dark Green	* * *
230	Yellow Green	* * *
231	Lime Green	* * *
240	Lemon Yellow	* * *
245	Light Olive	* * *
249	Olive	* * *

E	
<b>S</b> S	
	_
	_